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34141 1159349 Ontario Ltd o/a New Horizons Communications Greg Tallen greg.tallen@nhcom.ca (705) 957-7320 Smiths Falls Ontario Canada Qualified

32841 1264210 ONTARIO INC. O/A Tremble Communications Dale Tremble dale@tremblecommunications.ca (519) 943-4655 Guelph Ontario Canada Qualified

55244 4141903 CANADA INC. O/A STORM INTERNET SERVICES Andreas Tornow andreas@corp.storm.ca (613) 267-0806 Ottawa Ontario Canada Qualified

32770 6793321  Canada Ltd  O/A PENTAGON GROUP Gordon Williamson gordon@pentagongroup.ca (343) 546-9565 Navan Ontario Canada Qualified

33918 8751358 Canada Ltd (Lineworx Contracting) Rick Radowsky lineworxcable@gmail.com (905) 658-7919 Thorold Ontario Canada Qualified

1036 Aecon Utilities Chad McDonald cmcdonald@aecon.com (416) 297-2600 Toronto Ontario Canada Qualified

10654 Ainsworth Katie Dolan katie.dolan@ainsworth.com (647) 210-2758 Toronto Ontario Canada Qualified

31597 All North Electric Helene Poirier poirier@allnorthelectric.com (705) 360-1362 Timmins Ontario Canada Qualified

34132 Amcomm Andrew McClure info@amcomm.ca (905) 658-1507 Niagara Falls Ontario Canada Qualified

21830 AZIMUTH THREE ENTERPRISES Pino Tarabelli ptarabelli@az3.com (905) 793-7793 Brampton Ontario Canada Conditional

25630 Beacon Utility Contractors Limited Marton Szekeres mszekeres@beaconutility.com (416) 743-4700 Maple Ontario Canada Qualified

32778 Blue Feather Communications Inc. David Harrington dave@bluefeathercommunications.ca (226) 668-7385 Barrie Ontario Canada Conditional

56491 Blue North Star Telecom Vlad PROTSENKO bluenorthstartelecom@gmail.com (416) 836-1332 Hamilton Ontario Canada Qualified

25632 Broadband Maintenance Inc. Joe Pietrobon joe.pietrobon@broadbandmaintenance.ca (613) 821-0400 Greely Ontario Canada Qualified

41606 BXF Infrastuctures Inc. Justin Fidalgo jfidalgo@bxfii.com (519) 329-3439 Leamington Ontario Canada Qualified

25633 Cable Control Systems Inc. Joe Branco joe.branco@cablecontrol.ca (905) 829-9910 Oakville Ontario Canada Conditional

21566 Central Cable Contractors Inc. Joan Clement joanc@centralcable.on.ca (705) 694-5256 Wahnapitae Ontario Canada Qualified

39775 Commtech solutions inc. (7844689 canada inc.) Ryan Campbell ryan.campbell@commtechsolutions.ca (519) 831-8347 Milton Ontario Canada Qualified

33850 Conach Canada Inc. Dee-Dee Dowling operations@conachtelecom.com (416) 526-1801 Mississauga Ontario Canada Qualified

34140 Connectall Communications Ltd. Cory Brain cbrain@connectall.ca (905) 383-2282 Beamsville Ontario Canada Qualified

39988 Cybertec Communications Corp Maureen Paric maureen@ctcc.co (289) 928-4963 Etobicoke Ontario Canada Qualified

32740 DependableHomeTech o/a OCP Communications Inc. Tracy Lee tracy.lee@dependablehometech.com (289) 337-5994 Burlington Ontario Canada Qualified

25641 Dyna-Co Construction Ltd Dan Klein dan@dyna-co.ca (519) 894-0047 Kitchener Ontario Canada Qualified

24479 Entera Utility Contractors Stefanie Barcelos sbarcelos@entera.ca (416) 678-7640 Toronto Ontario Canada Qualified

32774 Expert Technical Solutions Inc. Steve Hutton steve@etscable.com (416) 716-6582 Melancthon Ontario Canada Qualified

24480 Extel Services Nancy Dery ndery@extelservices.ca (705) 360-5037 Timmins Ontario Canada Qualified

31487 Fairway Electrical Services Incorporated Amanda Gores amanda@fairwayelectrical.com (905) 304-1133 Ancaster Ontario Canada Qualified

42171 Flex Forward Contracting Limited Chris Bennett cbennett@flexforward.ca (519) 242-8335 Geulph Ontario Canada Qualified

43022 FotsCanada Sonjha James sonjha@fotscanada.ca (416) 992-5535 King city Ontario Canada Qualified

25643 Greely Construction Inc. Evan Maddock emaddock@greely.com (613) 822-0500 Ottawa Ontario Canada Qualified

25644 Grimsby Utility Construction Jeff Brown jbrown@guci.ca (905) 945-8878 Grimsby Ontario Canada Conditional

32012 Guild Electric Limited Yves Thibodeau yves.thibodeau@guildelectric.com (416) 288-8222 Toronto Ontario Canada Qualified

33073 HAMILTON INDUSTRIAL COMMUNICATIONS LTD Ryan Burgener hicom@hicom.ca (905) 545-9208 HAMILTON Ontario Canada Qualified

34277 Haney Construction Inc Grant Haney grant@haneyconstruction.ca (807) 466-7610 KENORA Ontario Canada Qualified

33234 Hearst Connect Corporation Tania Cossette tcossette@hearstconnect.com (705) 372-2826 Hearst Ontario Canada Qualified

34160 Horwood Electric Brad Horwood brad@horwoodelectric.ca (613) 966-1264 Belleville Ontario Canada Qualified

24486 K.G. Reid Trenching & Construction Ltd. Annette Reid annette@kgreid.ca (613) 849-5045 Belleville Ontario Canada Qualified

25743 K-Line Maintenance & Construction Heather Ali clientcompliance@k-line.ca (905) 640-2002 Stouffville Ontario Canada Qualified

28759 KPE Electrical Contractors Patrick Smith psmith@kpecontractors.com (807) 223-4440 Dryden Ontario Canada Qualified

28782 Lake of the Woods Electric (Kenora) Ltd. Dawn Heatherington dawn@lakeofthewoodselectric.com (807) 548-5158 Kenora Ontario Canada Qualified

33264 Light Stream Cable Technologies Jody Tessier jodytessier@noront.ca (705) 524-2664 Sudbury Ontario Canada Qualified

33259 Lightpath Utilities Evan McMahon emcmahon@lightpathutilities.ca (519) 818-3323 Tecumseh Ontario Canada Qualified

32602 Link-On Communications John Crawley john.crawley@linkon.ca (416) 213-0550 Etobicoke Ontario Canada Qualified

25649 Litewave communications Inc. Linda Walker lwalker@litewave.ca (416) 675-6860 Etobicoke Ontario Canada Qualified

28417 Lorron Technologies Inc Ashley Veens ashleyv@lorron.com 5196861880 London Ontario Canada Qualified
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32842 MacNeill Brenda Alexander brenda.alexander@cogeco.ca 9056925044 Stoney Creek Ontario Canada Qualified

21851 MONCRIEF CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Hilary Moncrief hilary@moncrief.ca 8074688484 Kenora Ontario Canada Qualified

34148 MSJ Communications Mark Mayhew msj.communications@gmail.com 7059171508 Peterborough Ontario Canada Qualified

31549 Nexicom Tina Thornton tthornton@nexicomgroup.net 7059324102 Millbrook Ontario Canada Qualified

31345 Nu Build Contracting Inc. Umberto Guerriero umberto@nubuildinc.ca 9057608600 Concord Ontario Canada Conditional

23452 PICKARD CONSTRUCTION Mike Mifsud mmifsud@pickardconstruction.com 5192810151 Owen Sound Ontario Canada Qualified

43049 Poirier Telecommunications Corporation Brad Poirier info@ptcorp.ca 5192428882 Quinte West Ontario Canada Qualified

1386 PowerTel Utilities Contractors Limited Annie Thoms athoms@cormorantutility.com 7058662825 Whitefish Ontario Canada Qualified

44803 R Line Utility Construction Inc Norah Roberts nroberts@rlineuc.com 7057757565 Pontypool Ontario Canada Qualified

38430 R.A. Electrical O/A 704289 Ontario Limited Jess Armstrong jess.armstrong@raelectrical.ca 7054583043 Cookstown Ontario Canada Qualified

25669 SafeBore Inc Todd Desjardins todd@safebore.com 6136232800 Armprior Ontario Canada Qualified

21865 SENTREX COMMUNICATIONS Jenny Hamerlik hamerlikj@sentrexco.com 4167497400 North York Ontario Canada Qualified

31669 Silverline Cable Paul Salden paul@silverlinecommunications.ca 5197911004 Windsor Ontario Canada Qualified

28333 Staal Irrigation & Contracting Anna Bielecka anna@staalltd.com 8075771441 Rosslyn Ontario Canada Conditional

25662 Tandem Network Inc. Simon Boissonneault sboissonneault@tandemgroup.ca 6138221192 Ottawa Ontario Canada Conditional

44862 TM3 INC Craig MacDonald cmacdonald@tmi.ca Cambridge Ontario Canada Qualified

24093 TRINITY COMMUNICATION SERVICES LTD Scott Van Slyke svanslyke@trinitycommunication.ca 4165039796 Brampton Ontario Canada Qualified

10636 Turn-key Construction Inc. Susan Shpulak admin@turnkeycommunications.ca 8076220069 Thunder Bay Ontario Canada Qualified

27765 UDI Cable Services Inc. Jessica Richards jessica.richards@udi.on.ca 6138223311 Ottawa Ontario Canada Qualified

34144 Vink Network Cables Inc. Jacinda Walker vinknetwork@gmail.com 5193120721 Blenheim Ontario Canada Qualified

39648 Vision Construction Group Ltd. Alesio Cicchelli alesio@visionconstructiongroup.ca 9059602312 Concord Ontario Canada Qualified

41448 WaveStar Networks Kyle Walls kyle.walls@wavestar.ca 4168550514 Richmond Hill Ontario Canada Qualified

25666 Weinmann  Ltd Mitchell Galpin mitchell.galpin@weuil.com 9058715710 Ft. Erie Ontario Canada Qualified

32772 Wirecomm Systems Robert Rocha rrocha@wirecommca.com 4167220287 Concord Ontario Canada Qualified


